:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10406523

Nov 15, 2024 - 20:25 (UTC)

In epoch 325,203 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 635232 - 32.002060637 ETH&
98,905.56 USD

2 635233 - 32.009682159 ETH&®
98,929.12 USD

3 635234 - 32.012354517 ETH&
98,937.38 USD

4 635235 - 32.014240986 ETH&
98,943.21 USD

S 635236 - 32.008096720 ETH&®
98,924.22 USD

6 635237 - 32.014810022 ETH&®
98,944.97 USD

7 635238 - 0.017916762 ETH®

55.37 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10406523
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/325203
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635232
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635233
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635234
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635235
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635236
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635237
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635238

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

635240

635246

Validator Id

169112

Amount

- 0.019146863
59.17 USD

- 0.019475098
60.18 USD

- 0.203077229
627.63 USD

- 0.019499459
60.26 USD

- 0.019470812
60.17 USD

- 0.019451814
60.11 USD

- 0.019422816
60.02 USD

- 0.065783534
203.31 USD

- 0.065696615
203.04 USD

Amount

+ 0.046169451
142.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635240
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635242
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635244
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635245
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635246
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635247
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635248
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635249
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/635250
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/169112

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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