

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10406523</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 15, 2024 · 20:25 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>325,203</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>635232</u>	- 32.002060637 ETH ↔ 98,905.56 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>635233</u>	- 32.009682159 ETH ↔ 98,929.12 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>635234</u>	- 32.012354517 ETH ↔ 98,937.38 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>635235</u>	- 32.014240986 ETH ↔ 98,943.21 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>635236</u>	- 32.008096720 ETH ↔ 98,924.22 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>635237</u>	- 32.014810022 ETH ↔ 98,944.97 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>635238</u>	- 0.017916762 ETH ⊘ 55.37 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>635240</u>	- 0.019146863 ETH 🐼 59.17 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>635242</u>	- 0.019475098 ETH ③ 60.18 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>635244</u>	- 0.203077229 ETH ③ 627.63 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>635245</u>	- 0.019499459 ETH ⊘ 60.26 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>635246</u>	- 0.019470812 ETH ⊘ 60.17 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>635247</u>	- 0.019451814 ETH ⊘ 60.11 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>635248</u>	- 0.019422816 ETH ⊘ 60.02 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>635249</u>	- 0.065783534 ETH ⊘ 203.31 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>635250</u>	- 0.065696615 ETH ② 203.04 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	169112

+ 0.046169451 ETH ⊘ 142.69 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.